
Treasury Balance Sheet for 2005

Date Description Credit Debit Balance
1/1/2005 Balance Forward $18,848.63

1/13/2005 Paid to Webb Insurance, check 1062, for insurance -$330.00 $18,518.63
1/13/2005 2005 annual dues from 17 lots, (2006 payment from lot 62) $5,400.00 $23,918.63
1/14/2005 2005 annual dues from 17 lots $5,100.00 $29,018.63
1/13/2005 Paid to Haywood EMC, check 1063, for electric bill -$23.39 $28,995.24
2/14/2005 Paid to Haywood EMC, check 1064, for electric bill -$23.74 $28,971.50
2/22/2005 2005 annual dues from 22 lots ($50 extra for lot 75) $6,650.00 $35,621.50
2/22/2005 2005 annual dues from 8 lots $2,400.00 $38,021.50
2/24/2005 2005 annual dues from Lot 65 $300.00 $38,321.50
2/24/2005 Paid to Haywood EMC, check 1065, for electric bill -$23.85 $38,297.65
3/9/2005 Paid to Dungan & Assoc., check 1066, attorney fees -$405.00 $37,892.65

3/10/2005 2005 annual dues from Lot 38 $300.00 $38,192.65
3/21/2005 2005 annual dues from Lots 71 & 13, w/late fees $650.00 $38,842.65
3/21/2005 Paid to Asheville Contracting, check 1067, gate repair -$950.00 $37,892.65
3/21/2005 Paid to Haywood EMC, check 1068, for electric bill -$23.39 $37,869.26
3/21/2005 Paid to Wendy Floyd, check 1069, for postage -$28.58 $37,840.68
3/21/2005 Paid to Canada Fire Dept., check 1070, for annual donation -$200.00 $37,640.68
4/21/2005 Paid to Haywood EMC, check 1071, for electric bill -$23.39 $37,617.29
4/21/2005 Paid to Webb Insurance, check 1072, for insurance -$330.00 $37,287.29
4/21/2005 Paid to Dungan & Assoc., check 1073, attorney fees -$869.54 $36,417.75
4/21/2005 Void check 1074 $36,417.75
4/21/2005 Paid to James M. Spiro. PA, check 1075, attorney fees -$135.00 $36,282.75
4/21/2005 2005 annual dues for lots 48, 76, 37, and late fee for 38 $1,000.00 $37,282.75
4/21/2005 Construction impact fees for lots 64 and 66 $1,000.00 $38,282.75
4/21/2005 Receipts submitted by lot 27 toward impact fee $500.00 -$500.00 $38,282.75

Current Treasury Balance $38,282.75



Association Budget for 2005

Budget Item Amount Amount Spent
Amount 

Under/Over
Budget Item Budgeted January February March April May June July August September October November December Budget
Insurance (liability) $1,350.00 -$330.00 -$330.00 $690.00
Bond (Treasurer) $250.00 $250.00
Fees for dock permit $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Property Taxes & Tax Prep. $200.00 $200.00
Telephone & Secretarial $350.00 $350.00
Postage $200.00 -$28.58 $171.42
Office Supplies $275.00 $275.00
Legal/Collections $1,500.00 -$405.00 -$1,004.54 $90.46
Meetings $150.00 $150.00
Electric Bill $150.00 -$23.39 -$47.59 -$23.39 -$23.39 $32.24
Road Repair/Maintenance $22,297.49 -$950.00 $21,347.49
Snow Removal $750.00 $750.00
Donation to Canada Fire Dept. $200.00 -$200.00 $0.00

Total Budget $28,672.49

Projected costs and payments:


